DELTA NATURAL GAS COMPANY, INC.
JELTN

3617 Lexington Road
Winchester, Kentucky 40391-9797

www.deltagas.com

PHONE: 859-744-6171
FAX: 859-744-3623

November 9, 2015 RECENED

nov 16200
Mr. Jeff Derouen SERVI E
Executive Director UBUC S ‘
Public Service Commission P oMN\\SS\ON
P.O. Box 615

Frankfort, KY 40602

RE: CASE NO. 2012-00423
Dear Mr. Derouen:
This filing is in response to the Commission’s Order dated October 31, 2012 in the above
styled case requiring Delta to file a semiannual report with the Commission setting forth
issuances through its Amended and Restated Dividend Reinvestment Plan.
Please acknowledge receipt of this filing by stamping the extra copy of this letter and

returning to Delta in the envelope provided.

Sincerely,

g JTLrL'ujén (q

Connie King
Manager — Corporate & Employee Services



Deita Natural Gas Company, Inc.
3617 Lexington Road
Winchester, KY 40391

Case 2005-0336
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COMMON STOCK ISSUANCES UNDER DRIP PLAN
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Date Shares Authorized | Number of Shares Amount Received  Avg Costishare DRIP Share Balance
June-14 ' 93,052
Jul-14 ' 234 3 4808 §$ b 20.55 92,818
Aug-14 ! 555 11,000 | 19.82 02,263
Sep-14 5,800 116,424 'l 20.07 86,463
Oct-14 .| 383 7,692 | 20.08 86,080
Nov-14 ! 210 4,406 { 20.98 85,870
Dec-14 j 5,475 115,261 | 21.05 80,395
Jan-15 | 370 7,515 ' 20.31 80,025
Feb-15 813 16,756 . 2061 79,212
Mar-15 5,937 114,902 \ 19.35 73,275
Apr-15 . 512 10,035 ' 19.60 72,763
May-15 -, 514 10,434 1 20.30 72,249
Jun-15 : 5,618 113,479 | 20.20 66,631

- 26421 § 532,712 .



